UL - LOW VOLTAGE FUSE SYSTEM
SPECIAL PURPOSE
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ACK - Forklift Truck Fuses
Volts: 125VAC / DC

Amps: 1to 400A
IR: TOKA I.R. AC / DC

Catalog Numbers

ACK2 ACK10 ACK35 ACK80 ACK140 | ACK225
ACK3 ACK15 ACK40 ACK90 ACK150 | ACK250
ACKS ACK25 ACK50 ACK100 | ACK175 ACK300
ACK6 ACK30 ACK60 ACK120 ACK200 | ACK400

ACL - Forklift Truck Fuses
Volts: 125VAC / DC

Amps: 30 to 120A
IR: TOOKA I.R. AC, 10kA I.R. DC

Catalog Numbers

ACL30
ACL35

ACL40
ACL50

ACL60
ACL70

ACL80
ACLS0

ACL100
ACL120

ALS - Forklift Truck Fuses
Volts: 125VAC / DC

Amps: 100 to 500A
IR: TOKA I.R. AC/ DC

Catalog Numbers

ALS100
ALS150

ALS175
ALS200

ALS225
ALS250

ALS300
ALS350

ALS400
ALS450

ALS500

CNL - Forklift Truck Fuses
Volts: 80V AC / DC

Amps: 35 to 500A
IR: 2.5kA ILR. AC / DC

Catalog Numbers

CNL35 CNL80 CNL150 CNL250 | CNL350 | CNL675
CNL40 CNL100 CNL1?75 CNL275 | CNL400 | CNL?S0
CNL50 CNL125 CNL200 CNL300 | CNL500
CNL60 CNL130 CNL225 CNL325 | CNL60O

CNN - Forklift Truck Fuses
Volts: 130V AC

Amps: 10-800A

Volts: 75V DC

Amps: 10 to 300A

Volts: 48V DC

Amps: 301-800A

IR: 2.5kA |.R. AC / DC

Catalog Numbers

CNN10 CNN6O CNN125 CNN225 | CNN325 | CNN60O
CNN35 CNN8O CNN150 CNN250 | CNN350 | CNN225
CNN40 CNN9O CNN175 CNN275 | CNN400 | CNN70O0
CNN50 CNN100 CNN200 CNN300 | CNN500 | CNN80O

MERSEN reserves the right to change, update or correct, without notice, any information contained in this datasheet.
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PRODUCT RANGE

Recommended Fuse
Blocks For Forklift Truck
Fuse Fuses

Fuse Block

ACK(70-100) | P243C \

Recommended Fuse
Blocks For Forklift Truck
Fuse Fuses

Fuse Block

ACL(70-120) | P243E

Recommended Fuse
Blocks For Forklift Truck
Fuse Fuses

Fuse Block

CNL FTFH, FTFH-1

Recommended Fuse
Blocks For Forklift Truck
Fuse Fuses

Fuse Block

CNN | FTFH,FTFH1 |
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